4 MIDWEST SPL WINNERS ***

=== Msd 1 ===

=== Msd 2 ===

1 146.2 Danny Wolfe 146.2 146.2 146.2 146.2
=== Msd 3 ===

1 144.6 Adam Gaines 144.6 144.6 144.6 144.5
=== Basic | ===

1 139.9 Bryan Griffith 139.9 139.9 139.9 139.9
=== Basic 2 ===

1 139.0 Gary Williams 139.0 139.0 139.0 139.0
=== Basic 3 ===

=== Basic 4 ===

=== Basic Trunk ===



1 146.5 Raymond Moreau

2 148.0 Aj Lynch

=== Msd 4 ==

=== Advanced No Wall ===

1 151.2 Raymond Moreau
2 104.8 Doug Roberts
=== Advanced 1 ===

1 155.1 Dominic Balassi
=== Advanced 2 ===

=== Advanced 3 ===

=== Xtreme | ===

1 133.6 Raymond Moreau
2 123.3 Aj Lynch

3 118.7 Donald Strouser

=== Xtreme 2 ===

146.5 146.5 146.5 144.2
148.0 148.0 148.0

151.2151.2 151.2 151.2

104.8 104.8 104.8

155.1 155.1 155.1 155.1

124.7 124.7 124.7 133.6
123.3 123.3 123.3
118.7 118.7



1 91.7
=== Xtreme 3 ===
1 137.1

2 128.3
=== Xtreme 4 ===
1 131.8

2 116.5
=== Kaos 1 ===

1 147.1
=== Kaos 2 ===

1 141.5

2 92.1
=== Kaos 3 ===

1 156.9
=== Kaos 4 ===

1 144.1

Doug Roberts

Dominic Balassi
Adam Gaines

Jacob Boxx
Scott Contois

Raymond Moreau

Gary Williams
Doug Roberts

Chris Boxx

Jacob Boxx

91.791.791.791.7

134.0 134.0 134.0 137.1
128.3 128.3 128.3

131.8 131.8 131.8 131.8
116.5116.5 116.5

147.1 147.1 147.1 147.1

141.5 141.5 141.5 141.5
92.192.192.1

156.9 156.9 156.9 156.9

144.1 144.1 144.1 144.1



2 131.4 Scott Contois

=== Mayhem ===

=== Rookie Tone ===

=== Rookie Xtreme ===

=== Rookie Kaos ===
1 139.9 Philip Kirkwood

Top Ten Competitors

156.9 Chris Boxx
155.1 Dominic Balassi
151.2 Raymond Moreau
148.0 Aj Lynch
147.1 Raymond Moreau
146.5 Raymond Moreau
146.2 Danny Wolfe
144.6 Adam Gaines
144.1 Jacob Boxx

0 141.5 Gary Williams
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131.4 131.4 131.4

139.9 139.9 139.9 139.9



EOF



